
 
 

 
                                                                    CERTIFICATE 

Group housing colony namely " CASA ROMANA" in Sector-22 Dharuhera. 

Estimated cost and cost incurred details of 715 units of Casa Romana as on 31-03-2023 

 Towers :- 
L,M,N,P,R,S,H,J,K,U,T 

Non Tower Basement 

S. No. Particulars Total 
(%age) 

%age of 
activity 
Complete as 
on 
31.03.2023 

Remaining
% of work 

Total 
(%age) 

%age of 
activity 
Complete as 
on 31.03.2023 

Remaining% of work 

1 Earth Work 2.49% 2.49% 0.00% 16.66% 16.66% 0.00% 

2 Back Filling 0.09% 0.09% 0.00% 0.43% 0.06% 0.37% 

3 Concrete Work (PCC) 0.28% 0.28% 0.00% 1.29% 0.91% 0.38% 

4 Form Work 6.39% 5.22% 1.16% 3.56% 2.05% 1.51% 

5 Reinforcement work 32.37% 29.67% 2.69% 21.62% 12.64% 8.98% 

6 RCC Concrete Work 29.90% 26.17% 3.73% 21.57% 11.40% 10.17% 

7 Brick Work/ Paneling 4.86% 2.41% 2.45% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 

8 Fixing of door window 
frame 

1.04% 0.09% 0.95% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 

9 Railing in balcony & stair 
case 

0.62% 0.06% 0.56% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 

10 Internal & External 
plastering 

6.08% 1.37% 4.71% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 

 
11 

Misc. item such as Brick 
koba, waterproofing etc. 

 
1.79% 

 
0.81% 

 
0.99% 

 
17.27% 

 
9.35% 

 
7.92% 

 
12 

Finishing & other misc 
work including electrical 
& plumbing 

 
14.09% 

 
0.22% 

 
13.87% 

 
17.60% 

 
0.00% 

 
17.60% 

 TOTAL 100.00% 68.89% 31.11% 100.00% 53.06% 46.94% 
 

FOR M/S SATYA ARCHITECTS 
 

 
 
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA 
(Principal Architect / Proprietor) 

 
 


