

## **ARCHITECTS AND INTERIOR DESIGNERS**

1st Floor, SCO-36, HUDA Old Jail Land Complex, Near Sadar Bazar, Gurugram-122001, Tel: 0124-4380570, M: 9810757750, E: satyaprakasharchitect@gmail.com, satyaarchitects@rediffmail.com, Web: www.satyaarchitects.com

CERTIFICATE							
						ector-22 Dharul	
	Estimated cost	t and cos	t incurred deta	ails of 715 un	its of Casa	Romana as on	31-03-2023
		Towers :- L,M,N,P,R,S,H,J,K,U,T			Non Tower Basement		
S. No.	Particulars	Total (%age)	%age of activity Complete as on 31.03.2023	Remaining % of work	Total (%age)	%age of activity Complete as on 31.03.2023	Remaining% of work
1	Earth Work	2.49%	2.49%	0.00%	16.66%	16.66%	0.00%
2	Back Filling	0.09%	0.09%	0.00%	0.43%	0.06%	0.37%
3	Concrete Work (PCC)	0.28%	0.28%	0.00%	1.29%	0.91%	0.38%
4	Form Work	6.39%	5.22%	1.16%	3.56%	2.05%	1.51%
5	Reinforcement work	32.37%	29.67%	2.69%	21.62%	12.64%	8.98%
6	RCC Concrete Work	29.90%	26.17%	3.73%	21.57%	11.40%	10.17%
7	Brick Work/ Paneling	4.86%	2.41%	2.45%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
8	Fixing of door window frame	1.04%	0.09%	0.95%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
9	Railing in balcony & stair case	0.62%	0.06%	0.56%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
10	Internal & External plastering	6.08%	1.37%	4.71%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
11	Misc. item such as Brick koba, waterproofing etc.	1.79%	0.81%	0.99%	17.27%	9.35%	7.92%
12	Finishing & other misc work including electrical & plumbing	14.09%	0.22%	13.87%	17.60%	0.00%	17.60%
	TOTAL		68.89%	31.11%	100.00%	53.06%	46.94%

## FOR M/S SATYA ARCHITECTS



SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA (Principal Architect / Proprietor)